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Details zum Spiel

Landesliga Senioren - Staffel lll, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum Uhrzeit Heim - Gast

003405 16.09.2023 15:00 Uhr TSG Salza - Ohrdrufer KSV |1

TSG Salza Kegel MP SaP SaP MP
Boenki, Steffi 502 0 1 - 3 1
Werner, Dieter 560 1 3 - 1 0
Werner, Ines 489 1 3 - 1 0

Schubert, Rainer 520 1 4 - 0 0

Ergebnis

2071:1874

Kegel
531
486
456

401

MP TP Spielbericht

Ohrdrufer KSV II
Cyranka, Henry
Guldenschuh, Giinter
Schilk, Wolfgang

Hahn, Gerhard
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